
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0293 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:2/12/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/25/2024 6/25/2024

Title: Motion authorizing execution of a one-year co-op agreement, with two one-year options and an auto-
renew provision, with Carahsoft Technology Corporation, of Reston, Virginia, through the Texas
Department of Information Resources, for $100,429.83 and a potential amount up to $335,532.26 if
options are exercised, for Granicus agenda management software and support, with FY 2024 funding
of $100,429.83 from the General Fund.

Sponsors: Information Technology Services, Finance & Procurement

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. (24-0293) Agenda Memo- OneMeeting_SP, 2. 24-0293 Price Sheet Agenda Management Software,
3. SA 5709 IT Agenda Mgmt Software Carahsoft Granicus Agmt vFinal, 4. Presentation-OneMeeting

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council6/25/2024 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

