
 

                                  

Amendment #1 
Finance & Procurement 

 

 
 
 
Date: June 9, 2025                  
Agreement #: 5709 – Agenda Management Software 
Contractor/Consultant: Carahsoft Technology Corporation 
Current Amount: $100,429.83             
              
I. Section 2, Term, of the Agreement is amended by extending the date through April 30, 2027, as 

the parties have remained engaged in pursuit of an amendment in order to add the necessary 
services, modules, and licenses to complete an upgrade the City’s community engagement 
platform prior to May 1, 2025, and pursuant to a cooperative purchase agreement via the Texas 
DIR. 
 

II. Section 3, Compensation and Payment, of the Agreement is amended by increasing the amount 
$321,063.37; therefore, the revised total amount of the Agreement is $421,493.20. 
 

III. Attachment B, Bid/Pricing Schedule, to the Agreement is supplemented by adding Attachment B-
1, which is attached to this Amendment #1 and incorporated by reference into the Agreement as 
if fully set out here in its entirety. 
 

IV. This Amendment is effective May 1, 2025. 
 

To the extent that the provisions of this Amendment conflict with any provisions of the Agreement and 
prior amendments, if any, the provisions of this Amendment shall prevail and govern for all purposes 
and in all respects.   
 
 
__________________________________                                    __________________________________  
Sergio Villasana       Date               Contractor      Date 
Director, Finance & Procurement 
 
Approved as to legal form: 
 
       
Assistant City Attorney      Date 


